
 
 

 
 

 
 

Travel Industry Authority organises online information seminars in August 2022 
 

The details of the online information seminars in August 2022 are as follows (schedule and 
the maximum number of participants per session may be adjusted subject to actual 
circumstances): 
 

Date Time 
Targets and 
Medium of Instruction 

2 August 2022 (Tuesday) 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
Tourist Guides and Tour 
Escorts (in Cantonese) 

5 August 2022 (Friday) 10:00 am – 12:00 noon Travel Agents (in Cantonese) 

10 August 2022 (Wednesday) 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
Tourist Guides and Tour 
Escorts (in Cantonese) 

12 August 2022 (Friday) 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm Travel Agents (in Cantonese) 

16 August 2022 (Tuesday) 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
Tourist Guides and Tour 
Escorts (in Cantonese) 

18 August 2022 (Thursday) 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm Travel Agents (in English) 

23 August 2022 (Tuesday) 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
Tourist Guides and Tour 
Escorts (in English) 

26 August 2022 (Friday) 10:00 am – 12:00 noon Travel Agents (in Cantonese) 

29 August 2022 (Monday) 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
Tourist Guides and Tour 
Escorts (in Cantonese) 

31 August 2022 (Wednesday) 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
All Stakeholders (in 
Cantonese) 

 


